
District 12 Planning Advisory Committee 
2012 Meeting Schedule 

 
6:30 p.m. 

City Hall, Trophy Room 
 

 
Monday, January 23, 2012 – City Hall Media Room 
 
Monday, February 27, 2012 
 
Monday, March 26, 2012 
 
Monday, April 23, 2012 
 
Monday, May 28, 2012 
 
Monday, June 25, 2012 
 
Monday, July 23, 2012 
 
Monday, August 27, 2012 
 
Monday, September 24, 2012 
 
Monday, October 22, 2012 
 
Monday, November 26, 2012 
 

 District 12 PAC meetings are scheduled for the 4th Monday of each month. 


